
Bus times from 3rd January 2021

Ipswich Central to
Bixley

4

serving:
Felixstowe Road • Broke Hall



Mondays to Fridays
                                             Service Number     4          4          4          4          4                       4          4                       4          4          4          4                        

Tower Ramparts, Stand [CC]                             0634    0724    0835    0905    0935                   05        35                   1505    1535    1640    1745                     
Old Cattle Market, Revolution                         0638    0728    0839    0909    0939                   09        39                   1509    1539    1644    1749                     
Bishops Hill, Cavendish Street                           0643    0733    0844    0914    0944                   14        44                   1514    1544    1649    1754                     
Felixstowe Road, Aldi & Co-Op                        0646    0736    0847    0917    0947                   17        47                   1517    1547    1652    1757                     
Broke Hall, Arundel Way Shops                        0652    0744    0853    0923    0953                   23        53                   1523    1553    1658    1803                     
Broadlands Way, opp Glemham Drive           0655    0748    0856    0926    0956                   26        56                   1526    1556    1701    1806                     
Bixley, opp Broadlands Way Shops         arr   0656    0750    0858    0928    1058                   28        58                   1528    1558    1703    1808                     
Bixley, opp Broadlands Way Shops       dep   0657    0756    0904    0934    1004                   34        04                   1534    1604    1708    1810                     
Broke Hall, adj Bridport Avenue Shops            0703    0803    0910    0940    1010                   40        10                   1540    1610    1714    1816                     
Felixstowe Road, opp Aldi & Co-Op               0709    0810    0916    0946    1016                  46        16                   1546    1616    1720    1822                     
Bishops Hill, opp Cavendish Street                   0712    0815    0919    0949    1019                   49        19                   1549    1619    1723    1825                     
Tower Ramparts Bus Station                             0722    0830    0929    0959    1029                   59        29                   1559    1629    1737    1833                     

Saturdays
                                             Service Number     4          4          4          4                       4          4                       4          4          4          4                                    

Tower Ramparts, Stand [CC]                            0735    0835    0905    0935                  05        35                   1505    1535    1640    1745                                 
Old Cattle Market, Revolution                         0739    0839    0909    0939                   09        39                   1509    1539    1644    1749                                 
Bishops Hill, Cavendish Street                           0744    0844    0914    0944                   14        44                   1514    1544    1649    1754                                 
Felixstowe Road, Aldi & Co-Op                        0747    0847    0917    0947                   17        47                   1517    1547    1652    1757                                 
Broke Hall, Arundel Way Shops                        0753    0853    0923    0953                  23        53                   1523    1553    1658    1803                                 
Broadlands Way, opp Glemham Drive           0756    0856    0926    0956                   26        56                   1526    1556    1701    1806                                 
Bixley, opp Broadlands Way Shops          arr   0758    0858    0928    1058                   28        58                   1528    1558    1703    1808                                 
Bixley, opp Broadlands Way Shops       dep   0806    0904    0934    1004                   34        04                   1534    1604    1708    1810                                 
Broke Hall, adj Bridport Avenue Shops            0813    0910    0940    1010                   40        10                   1540    1610    1714    1816                                 
Felixstowe Road, opp Aldi & Co-Op               0819    0916    0946    1016                   46        16                   1546    1616    1720    1822                                 
Bishops Hill, opp Cavendish Street                   0822    0919    0949    1019                  49        19                   1549    1619    1723    1825                                 
Tower Ramparts Bus Station                             0830    0929    0959    1029                   59        29                   1559    1629    1737    1833                                 

Sundays and Bank Holidays
                                                              Code     ◆         ◆          ◆          ◆          ◆          ◆          ◆          ◆          ◆

                                             Service Number     4          4          4          4          4          4          4          4          4                                                                                     
Tower Ramparts, Stand [CC]                             0835    0935    1035    1135    1235    1335    1435    1535    1635                                                                                   
Old Cattle Market, Revolution                         0839    0939    1039    1139    1239    1339    1439    1539    1639                                                                                   
Bishops Hill, Cavendish Street                           0844    0944    1044    1144    1244    1344    1444    1544    1644                                                                                   
Felixstowe Road, Aldi & Co-Op                        0847    0947    1047    1147    1247    1347    1447    1547    1647                                                                                   
Broke Hall, Arundel Way Shops                        0853    0953    1053    1153    1253    1353    1453    1553    1653                                                                                   
Broadlands Way, opp Glemham Drive           0856    0956    1056    1156    1256    1356    1456    1556    1656                                                                                   
Bixley, opp Broadlands Way Shops          arr   0858    0958    1058    1158    1258    1358    1458    1558    1658                                                                                   
Bixley, opp Broadlands Way Shops       dep   0904    1004    1104    1204    1304    1404    1504    1604    1704                                                                                   
Broke Hall, adj Bridport Avenue Shops            0910    1010    1110    1210    1310    1410    1510    1610    1710                                                                                   
Felixstowe Road, opp Aldi & Co-Op               0916    1016    1116    1216    1316    1416    1516    1616    1716                                                                                   
Bishops Hill, opp Cavendish Street                   0919    1019    1119    1219    1319    1419    1519    1619    1719                                                                                   
Tower Ramparts Bus Station                             0929    1029    1129    1229    1329    1429    1529    1629    1729                                                                      

Code:  ◆ - This journey is sponsored by Ipswich Borough Council 

Ipswich Central | Felixstowe Road | Broke Hall | Bixley Bixley Bustler
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Further Information
ipswichbuses

ipswichbuses

ipswichbuses.co.uk

info@ipswichbuses.co.uk

Ipswich Buses customer helpline

0800 919 390 
Tower Ramparts Enquiry Office
12 Tower Ramparts
Ipswich
IP1 3DH
Office opening hours
Monday – Friday: 08:30–12:30 | 13:00–17:00
Saturday 10:00–14:00

Traveline for nationwide bus times
0871 200 22 33 
calls cost 12p per minute plus your phone company's access charges

Download our App!
Scan the qr code to install our app, with it you can:

• Plan your journey 

• Track your bus in real time

• Check how busy your bus is  

• Purchase tickets on your phone

• Access timetable and map information 

@
www


